
Our staff will provide you with information about
allergens.

Menu
Soups

Main dishes

Desserts

Apple strudel with vanilla ice
cream and whipped cream                   

Ice cream cup

2 scoops of ice cream                                       

(1,3,5,7)

(3,7)

Side dishes
Boiled potatoes

Mashed potatoes

Grilled vegetables

French fries

Croquettes

Grenaille

Children’s meals
Chicken schnitzel, fries, ketchup 
(1,3,8)

Fried Gouda cheese, French fries, 
Tartar sauce
(1,3,7,8)

To beer and wine

Homemade blueberry dumplings (3psc)
(1,7)

Pancake with Nutella                                     

Chocolate fondant 

Salads
Caesar salad                                                 245,-
(1,3,7,10)

Spaghetti with butter 
(1,7)Meat broth according to

the daily menu 
85,-

(1,3,7,9)

Borscht 99,-
(1,7,9)

Pickled camembert 
(1,3,7)

Toast with spicy meat mixture
(1)

Cold cutting board 
(1,3,7,8)

Beer straw 
(1,3)

French fries - ketchup /tartar sauce  
Hranolky                                                                  (3,7,10)

Fried Gouda cheese 
with tartar sauce 
(1,3,7,8)

Chicken schnitzel 
(1,3,8)

Potato pancakes with spicy meat mixture          
(1,3,7)

Spaghetti in cream sauce 
with chicken and mushrooms                    
(1,7)

Pork schnitzel 
(1,3,8)

Chicken steak
with honey mustard sauce
(1,7)

Pork fillet 
with pepper sauce 
(7,9)

(chicken steak, sirloin steak, beef stek,

grilled vegetables, French fries, sauces)

Rump steak 
with pepper sauce 
(7,9)

Meat platter for 2 persons 

(3,7,10)

Beef tatare, toasts 
(1,3,10)

Homemade blueberry dumplings 
(1,7)

Greek salad - Chicken                                 245,- 

Řecky salát - Tuna                                       245,- 

Řecky salt - Camembert                          245,-

Řecky salát - Tofu                                       245,-

(1,3,6,7)

(1,3,7)

(7)

(4,7)

(6,7)

(7)

(3,7)

Spaghetti with tomato sauce      
(1)

385,-

625,-

395,-

285,-

265,-

285,-

235,-

265,-

265,-

265,-

205,-

125,-

145,-

125,-

175,-

175,-

129,-

165,-

80,-

129,-

119,-

100,-

99,-

279,-

139,-

119,-


